or Safari Savings Account at any of our branches.  

 Successful entry should be finalised by payment of a non refundable fee of Ugx 

100,000 (One hundred thousand shillings only) for an individual participant. 

 Corporate non refundable registration fee of Ugx 1,500,000 (One million and five 

hundred thousand Uganda shillings only) for a team of (7) seven players.  

 Only individuals who have a valid passport and are eligible to travel to the United 

Kingdom (UK).  

 We shall have 40 teams registered on a first come, first serve basis therefore 

registration will close as soon as the 40 teams are attained or on the registration